





NSS Cell, University of Mumbai

&

Shiromani Gurdwara Parbandhak Committee's
Guru Nanak Khalsa College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous)

NSS Unit

Organizes

University Level Webinar

VACCINE – How does it work?

Resource Person

Date: Sunday, 18th April, 2021

Mr. Vishram Vaidya

Production Manager at Serum Time: 10:30 AM-12:30 PM

Institute of India Pyt. Ltd.

Click here to join Pass code 629662:



Guest of Honour Mr. Sudhir Puranik Director, N.S.S., University of Mumbai Guest of Honour Mr. Ramesh Deokar NSS Program officer, University of Mumbai

Guest of Honour
Dr. Satish Kolte
District coordinator, N.S.S,
University of Mumbai

Guest of Honour

Dr. Kiran Mangaonkar

Principal, Guru Nanak

Khalsa College (Autonomous)

All Participants are requested to join Telegram group by clicking on this link: https://t.me/joinchat/aikhAhuqmo8wZTBI

E- Certificate will be provided to all the participants after submitting Feedback form

For any Query contact our Leaders: Mr. Jay Jadhav – 7700093209 & Ms. Riya Pawar - 8879715951

Follow Us on : @khalsa_nss